Ribbon Fiber Cable Slotted / Armored Design
Samsung Electronics Fiberoptics products
SAMSUNG Armored Slotted Core Ribbon Fiber Cable ( S C -
RSA) offers highly reliable, industry standard performance
and accommodates  the flexible and versatile needs for
today’s most  demanding and diverse f iber optics
marketplace.  Our ribbon structure combined with gel-free
core considerably reduces splicing time and helps users to

Fiber Ribbons
Water Absorbent Tape
Peripheral Strength Member (optional)
Corrugated Steel Tape
Rip Cord
Polyethylene Jacket
Ribbon Fiber Cable
(Slotted / Armored Design)
SC-RSA
1
MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL CHARACTERISTICS
Item Number Max. Load Min. Bending Radius Temperature
(N) (mm) (˚C) (N) (Impacts) (m)
Installing Operating Installing Operating Installing Operating ( /100 mm) (@ 3 N.m) ( /24 hrs)
RSA-1M3S-0100-A40N 1500 900 250 188 -30 ~ +60 -40  ~  +70 3000 20 1
RSA-1M3S-0200-A40N 2000 1200 330 248 -30 ~ +60 -40  ~  +70 3000 20 1
RSA-1M3S-0300-A40N 2000 1200 410 308 -30 ~ +60 -40  ~  +70 3000 20 1
RSA-1M3S-0600-A80N 4000 2400 470 353 -30 ~ +60 -40  ~  +70 3000 20 1
RSA-1M3S-1000-A80N 4000 2400 830 623 -30 ~ +60 -40  ~  +70 3000 20 1
Crush
Resistance
Impact
Resistance
Water
Penetration
RIBBON IDENTIFICATION
No. of 4 Fiber Colors(up to 300 fibers) 8 Fiber Colors(more than 300fibers)
Ribbons 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 Blue White White Pink Blue White White Pink Yellow White White Pink
2 Yellow White White Pink Green White White Pink Red White White Pink
3 Green White White Pink Violet White White Pink Blue White White White
4 Red White White Pink Yellow White White White Green White White White
5 Violet White White Pink Red White White White Violet White White White
6 Blue White White Aqua Yellow White White Aqua
7 Green White White Aqua Red White White Aqua
8 Violet White White Aqua Blue White White Brown
9 Yellow White White Brown Green White White Brown
10 Red White White Brown Violet White White Brown
CABLE WEIGHT & DIAMETER
mm inch kg/km lbs/1000 ft km ft
RSA-1M3S-0100-A40N 100 4 5 5 25 12.5 0.49 170 113 6 20,000
RSA-1M3S-0200-A40N 200 4 5 10 50 16.5 0.64 250 167 6 20,000
RSA-1M3S-0300-A40N 300 4 5 15 75 20.5 0.80 330 220 6 20,000
RSA-1M3S-0600-A80N 600 8 10 8 75 23.5 0.92 500 333 4 13,000
RSA-1M3S-1000-A80N 1000 8 10 13 125 41.5 1.63 1550 1033 2 6,500
Item Number Fibers
per
Ribbon
Fibers Ribbons